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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Starting date for report:  5/02/08 
Ending date for report:    5/08/08 
Permit type: 
Responsible department: 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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REPORT                                               PAGE    1 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/02/08 THRU  
5/08/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/            
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
08-00000323  437R COM REMODEL                                    1431 
COUNTRY MANOR BLVD              ASPEN WAY RESTRAUNTS,INC 
-----------        2/29/08                                       CFS    
002    003-4                  L H CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A26433 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  TENANT IMPROVEMENT - Z PIZZA             ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/07/08        70000 
----------- 
08-00000364  437R COM REMODEL                                    1233 N 
30 ST                         SISTERS OF CHARITH OF LEAVEN
-----------        3/06/08                                       NEL    
004    025-48 &               HIGH TECH CONST. & PROPERTIES 
                                                                 A11565 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  RELOCATE CT SCANNER                      ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/05/08      1200000 
----------- 
08-00000474  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              1915 
LYNDALE LN                      MCDONALD, BRIAN S 



-----------        3/27/08                                       WE1    
001    007    & 
                                                                 A18367 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION TO SFR                          ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/08/08       114240 
----------- 
08-00000504  437A COM ADDITION                                   260 
STEWART PARK RD                  CITY OF BILLINGS 
-----------        4/01/08                                       1293   
000    001                    DWM BUILDERS, LLC 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  STORAGE ADDITION                         ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/06/08         6700 
----------- 
08-00000586  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3210 
GOLDEN ACRES DR                 FALCON RIDGE LLC 
-----------        4/11/08                                       FES    
005    007                    BUSCHER DEVELOPMENT INC 
                                                                 A33188 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08       210484 
----------- 
08-00000595  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3226 
GOLDEN ACRES DR                 BUSCHER DEVELOPMENT 
-----------        4/14/08                                       FES    
005    009                    BUSCHER DEVELOPMENT INC 
                                                                 A33190 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08       200308 
----------- 
08-00000633  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3734 
PARKHILL DR                     JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION 
-----------        4/17/08                                       VWS2   
008    003                    JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A31837 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08       186920 
----------- 
08-00000644  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 17 E 
ALMADIN LN                      EAGLE RIDGE LLC 
-----------        4/18/08                                       EGL    
001    014                    DAWSON BUILDERS 
                                                                 A32109 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/02/08 THRU  
5/08/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 

 

APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/            
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
08-00000644 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08       127430 
----------- 
08-00000645  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1719 
VENUS CIR                       EAGLE RIDGE LLC 
-----------        4/18/08                                       EGL    
001    019A                   DAWSON BUILDERS 
                                                                 A32114 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08        99320 
----------- 
08-00000683  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5830 
AUTUMNWOOD DR                   WELLS BUILT HOMES 
-----------        4/22/08                                       IR2    
012    017                    WELLS BUILT HOMES 
                                                                 A31654 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08       248026 
----------- 
08-00000686  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1643 41 
ST W                         BIGGERSTAFF CONSTRUCTION CO. 
-----------        4/22/08                                       GS3    
003    007                    BIGGERSTAFF CONSTRUCTION CO. 
                                                                 A31460 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/06/08       450000 
----------- 
08-00000693  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 943 
HARVARD AVE                      WILLIAMS, DAVID 



-----------        4/23/08                                       CCK    
005    021,22 
                                                                 A05208 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/07/08         6072 
----------- 
08-00000694  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              1127 
TOOLE CT                        WALL, JOAN A 
-----------        4/23/08                                       KH2    
020    033                    SWANKE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A20162 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/06/08        16441 
----------- 
08-00000695  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1531 
LAKE ELMO DR                    HEIN, CLARENCE H 

 

 

-----------        4/23/08                                       ARR    
001    017    LESS            S BAR S SUPPLY CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 A02539A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/07/08        17500 
----------- 
08-00000696  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              4430 
FRANCES AVE                     WARDEN, STANLEY B & PATSY J 
-----------        4/23/08                                       FIN    
000    007 
                                                                 A07420 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/02/08 THRU  
5/08/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/            
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
08-00000696 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/05/08          450 
----------- 
08-00000705  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1332 
MATADOR AVE                     DAWSON BUILDERS 
-----------        4/25/08                                       HS4    
003    020                    DAWSON BUILDERS 
                                                                 A32241 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/06/08       135249 
----------- 
08-00000710  437R COM REMODEL                                    1603 
GRAND AVE                       CSFB 2000 C-1 GRAND AVE LLC 
-----------        4/25/08                                       PP5    
001    004A1  &               JOSH STOKOE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A12621 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/02/08        14250 
----------- 
08-00000714  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              2212 
LOUGEE ST                       LEMELIN, JOHN G & STACY J 
-----------        4/28/08                                       ES2    
002    007                    KOVASH CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A06538 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION                                 ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08        50000 
----------- 
08-00000716  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 807 AVE 
E                            AZALEA COMPANY 
-----------        4/28/08                                       GEE    
002    001-24 807             CHRISTIANSON & MULLER 
                                                                 A08340C 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW TOWNHOME                             ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/05/08       305264 
----------- 
08-00000751  437R COM REMODEL                                    100 DEL 
MAR DR                       ATONEMENT LUTHERAN CHURCH 
-----------        5/01/08                                       HS2    
003    001 
                                                                 A30252 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/07/08        30000 
----------- 



08-00000754  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2445 
TERRY AVE                       SCOTT, ROBERT N & LINDA K 
-----------        5/02/08                                       DSO    
002    010                    STONE HOME & GARDEN SERVICE 
                                                                 A05997 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08         1500 
----------- 
08-00000755  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1512 
GOVERNORS BLVD                  FRICKE, WESTON & MARK (1/3 EA) 
-----------        5/02/08                                       CST    
003    001                    KRK CONTRACTING 
                                                                 A24105 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/02/08 THRU  
5/08/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 

 

APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/            
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
08-00000755 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/02/08         3300 
----------- 
08-00000756  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1542 
GOVERNORS BLVD                  FRICKE, WESTON & MARK (1/3 EA) 
-----------        5/02/08                                       CST    
003    001                    KRK CONTRACTING 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/02/08         3300 
----------- 
08-00000757  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1584 
GOVERNORS BLVD                  FRICKE, WESTON & MARK (1/3 EA) 
-----------        5/02/08                                       CST    
003    001                    KRK CONTRACTING 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/02/08         3300 
----------- 
08-00000761  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2211 
PRYOR LN                        URSULINE SISTERS 
-----------        5/02/08                                       SLV    
01     007                    KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 

LEGE 

     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08         8364 
----------- 
08-00000763  434G RES REMODEL/ADDITION GARAGE                    278 
WINDSOR CIR N                    ROBERTS, GUYLA I 
-----------        5/02/08                                       WIM    
000    000    080 
                                                                 A21258 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/02/08 
----------- 
08-00000765  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          401 N 31 
ST                          UNITED INDUSTRIES * 
-----------        5/02/08                                       BLG    
007    015                    COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON 
                                                                 A00056 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/02/08        61900 
----------- 
08-00000768  437R COM REMODEL                                    1511 
POLY DR                         ROCKY MOUNTAIN COL
-----------        5/05/08                                       RS2    
004    004A                   HIGH TECH CONST. & PROPERTIES 
                                                                 A26700 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/05/08        30000 
----------- 
08-00000769  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1805 
PATRICIA LN                     ROBERTS, RANDY V & RHONDA D 
-----------        5/05/08                                       WE2    
002    010                    JB SIDING SPECIALIST 
                                                                 A18403 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/02/08 THRU  
5/08/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 



                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 

 

APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/            
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
08-00000769 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/05/08         9300 
----------- 
08-00000770  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2903 
LYNWOOD DR                      EATMAN, MARK 
-----------        5/05/08                                       SGS    
005    025                    K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 C07039 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/05/08        11459 
----------- 
08-00000771  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3102 
WENDIMERE LN                    BACKMAN, HARVEY D & ELSIE F 
-----------        5/05/08                                       MAC    
002    003    W89.32          K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A19378 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/05/08        16209 
----------- 
08-00000772  437R COM REMODEL                                    27 N 27 
ST                           MAKENNA HOTEL INVESTMENTS LLC 
-----------        5/05/08                                       BLG    
110    007-18 
                                                                 A00804 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/05/08        20000 
----------- 
08-00000773  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2757 
GREGORY DR                      KRYZER, THOMAS C & LORENA A 
-----------        5/05/08            
BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/05/08        11800 
----------- 
08-00000782  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2621 
BETH DR                         YODER, MANDY 

GS 

 

 

-----------        5/06/08                                       SFF    
000    024    S1'6"           KC PAINTING & CONSTUCTION 
                                                                 A13908 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/06/08         3480 
----------- 
08-00000785  645D RES DEMOLITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX            1024 N 
30 ST                         DEACONESS MEDICAL CNTR OF BL
-----------        5/06/08                                       NEL    
007    013                    WEBER, GARY CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A11610 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMR 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL     
5/06/08        28000 
----------- 
08-00000786  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2613 
YELLOWSTONE AVE                 JOHNSON, A ROSE 
-----------        5/06/08                                       LS3    
006    036                    J. O. JONES CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A10398 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/02/08 THRU  
5/08/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/            
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
08-00000786 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/06/08         4000 
----------- 
08-00000787  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          632 
LUTHER CIR                       PALS, DAVID L & KAREN J 



-----------        5/06/08                                       WDG    
001    035                    EXTERIOR TECHNOLOGIES INC. 
                                                                 C06658 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/06/08         6500 
----------- 
08-00000790  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2935 ST 
JOHNS AVE                    LORENZ, PAUL E & JOYCE J 
-----------        5/07/08                                       MP5    
008    015                    MIDDLETON ROOFING 
                                                                 C05644 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/07/08         3700 
----------- 
08-00000791  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3732 
FAIRMEADOW CT                   JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION 
-----------        5/07/08                                       VWS2   
009    001    3732            JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A31845D 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/07/08         8000 
----------- 
08-00000794  437R COM REMODEL                                    1650 AVE 
D                           MENTAL HEALTH (SOUTH CENTRAL) 
-----------        5/07/08                                       PP5    
000    002 
                                                                 A12621A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/07/08        25000 
----------- 
08-00000806  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2611 
GABEL RD                        MCRAE, SCOTT C & AUDREY L 
-----------        5/08/08                                       CPS    
007    003                    LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM 
                                                                 A26153 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/08/08        17800 
----------- 
08-00000816  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1629 
KING AVE W                      SUPERVALU HOLDINGS INC #023011 
-----------        5/08/08                                       2886   
000    001A                   BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
                                                                 D01367 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
5/08/08       200000 
----------- 
08-00000821  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3402 
GALLATIN PL                     BATT PROPERTIES LLC 
-----------        5/08/08                                       PTR    
002    001                    DMS CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 C02163 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/02/08 THRU  
5/08/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 

 

APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/            
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------
08-00000821 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
5/08/08         4100 
          TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED         43  TOTAL PERMITS HELD            
0 
          TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  3,969,666 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         43  GRAND TOTAL   HELD           
0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  3,969,666 


